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0 0 3 19
0.00% 4.55% 13.64% 81.82%
0 1 3 18
0.00% 13.64% 22.73% 59.09%
0 3 5 13
0.00% 22.73% 36.36% 36.36%
0 5 8 8
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0 3 6 13
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Q4 Measuring Learning
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Poor [ ] Fair Good [ ] Excellent [ ] No reply
Poor Fair Good Excellent No reply Total
My understanding of the subject BEFORE the workshop. 0.00% 13.64% 72.73% 13.64% 0.00%
0 3 16 3 0 22
My understanding of the subject AFTER the workshop. 0.00% 0.00% 27.27% 72.73% 0.00%
0 0 6 16 0 22
My goals were met. 4.55% 9.09% 9.09% 77.27% 0.00%
1 2 2 17 0 22
| have learned new skills and/or knowledge. 4.55% 9.09% 18.18% 68.18% 0.00%
1 2 4 15 0 22
| have changed my attitude about this subject. 13.64% 0.00% 22.73% 54.55% 9.09%
3 0 5 12 2 22
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Q5 Measuring Change in Behaviour (This
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| plan on putting this learning to use. 0.00% 0.00% 18.18% 81.82%

0 0 4 18

| am able to share the new knowledge/skills | have learned. 0.00% 0.00% 13.64% 86.36%

0 0 3 19

If possible, | will integrate what | have learned into my program delivery within the next 6 0.00% 0.00% @ 22.73% 72.73%

months. 0 0 5 16
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Q6 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 7 Skipped: 15

# Responses Date

1 This workshop both validated work I've been doing and expanded upon it. New direction allows me to overcome self 6/19/2017 10:42 AM
doubt and continue development with renewed energy.

2 Access to the powerpoint would have enhanced my leaning. | would have been able to listen and take notes. Apply 6/19/2017 10:39 AM
the techniques we discussed to the workshop (different learning styles). Overall very good information and excellent
presenter!
3 Bonnie Maracle is a phenomenal facilitator! 6/19/2017 10:35 AM
4 It was very interesting and | enjoyed the discussions. 6/19/2017 10:34 AM
5 Could | kindly have a copy of the Powerpoint? | agree to "copy right" protocols. It is for my learning as a new 6/18/2017 8:30 PM

"Facilitator of Learning". | need to read, and reread. | especially would like to study the medicine wheel. As a newly
hired "Adult Literacy Program Coordinator" | need to work on my wheel and practice what you taught. Cyndi Therrien,
Gateway Centre for Learning, pac@gatewaycentreforlearning.ca OR cynditherrien@gmail.com, 705-527-1522

6 Some more stories from the presenter about practical application of presentation content would make content more 6/18/2017 8:21 PM
relatable.

7 Some immediate things | will do: plants in classroom, spend more time outdoors, more knowledge keepers in 6/18/2017 8:20 PM
classroom.
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